

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
में मशीन द्वारा उंकित कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं, जिसे M.M.G.S.Y. मद अन्तर्गत
Tos से अधवीनियों पन्थ का मापी
लेने हेतु श्री ददन प्रसाद सिंह, सहायक,
अभियन्ता, कार्य अवर प्रमंडल भोईनियों
के नाम पर निर्गत किया जाता है।

15/12/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य १० भोईनियों
15/12/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य १० भोईनियों

DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल भोईनियों B-DIVISION

कार्य - Tos से अधवीनियों
सहा. अभि० - श्री ददन प्रसाद सिंह
संवेदक - नरिन्द्र कुमार

Measurement Book

No. 388

19-20

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Record Entry

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work.	Const. of				
Road from.	TQ 5 to Adhwa-				
niya.	Under MMGSY.				
Agency.	Navendra Kumar				
Agreement No.	SBD 51/2011-20				
Date of work order.	13.2.20				
Date of completion.	12.2.21				

(1) P.V. and fixing benchmark pillar & Ref. pillar.					
complete as per S.S. = 1.70 km					
(2) clearing and grubbing Road land complete as per S.S.					
$1 \times 1700.2 \times 3.50 = 5950.70 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 0.595 \text{ Hect}$					
(3) P.V. and fixing of typical masonry S.B.					
(i) Informatory S.B. = 1 No.					
(ii) Citizen S.B. = 1 No.					
2 No.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.R		R 220,982.70
			= 585.00 m ²		
			cf 189.39/m ²		R 1,10,793.00
(7) Const. of C.S.B					
by P.V well graded					
material with grading					
material.					
vide TMB Item 2, Pg 19					
			= 829.48 m ²		
			cf 3466.81/m ²		R 30,48,990.00
(8) P.V laying, spreading					
and compacting					
stone agg. of specific					
size. to W.B.M. Chart					
vide TMB Item 8, Pg					
19			520.64 m ²		
			cf 4957.46/m ²		R 24,81,903.00
(9) Const. of Unreinforced					
cement concrete pave-					
ment m30.					
vide TMB Item 9, Pg 19					
			= 234.00 m ²		
			cf 7886.43/m ²		R 18,45,425.00
			Total		R 77,58,093.00
Less 10% as per Agg.					R 7,75,809.00
Total work value					R 69,82,284.00

Continuation

Continuation